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List of Holidays - 2024-25

Name of Holiday Date Day Year

Jamat-Ul-Vida April 5 Friday 2024
|d-ul-Fitr (Gazetted) April 11 Thursday 2024
Vaisakhi / Vishu April 13 Saturday 2024
Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Sunday 2024
Ram Navmi April 17 Wednesday 2024
Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday 2024
Guru Rabindranath's Birthday May 8 Wednesday 2024
Buddha Purnima May 23 Thursday 2024
|d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 17 Monday 2024
Muharram July 17 Wednesday 2024
Independence Day August 15 Thursday 2024
Rakshabandhan August 19 Monday 2024
Janamashtami August 26 Monday 2024
Ganesh Chaturthi September 7 Saturday 2024
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 2 Wednesday 2024
Maha Navmi October 11 Friday 2024
Dussehra October 12 Saturday 2024
Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 17 Thursday 2024
Diwali October 31 Thursday 2024
Govardhan Puja November 2 Saturday 2024
Bhai Duj November 3 Sunday 2024
Chhat Puja November 7 Thursday 2024
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 15 Friday 2024
Christmas (Gazetted) December 25 Wednesday 2024
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Lohri

January 13

Saturday

2025

Makar Sankranti

January 14

Sunday

2025

Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday

January 17

Wednesday

2025
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Hazarat Al's Birthday

January 25

Thursday

2025

Republic Day (Gazetted)

January 26

Friday

2025
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Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami February 14
Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 24 Saturday 2025
Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jay. | March 6 Wednesday 2025
Maha Shivrafri March & Friday 2025
Holika Dahan March 24 Sunday 2025
Holi (Gazetted) March 25 Monday 2025
Good Friday (Gazetted) March 29 Friday 2025
Note: If Govt announces any other holiday, then it will also be considered.
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